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Alternate Catalog No. S803U-K50

UPC No 7612271214265

Catalog No. 2CCS863017R0577

Description: MCB S800 3P K 50A
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Descriptors

Category

Specifications

Interrupting Rating acc. to UL489

Number of Poles

Power Loss

Product Main Type

Rated Current

Rated Ultimate Short-Circuit Breaking Capacity
Rated Voltage (V)

Standards

Tripping Characteristic
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Mini Circuit breakers

(240 V AC) 50 kA
3

4.3 W

S800U

50 A

(415 V AC) 50 kA

(240 V AC)

IEC/EN 60947-2
UL 489

K
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